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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名：
学名：
商品番号：
ロット番号：

比重（20℃）

施光度（20℃）

屈折率（20℃）

Please Note: This information is offered as a guide only.

アンジェリカルート（ANGELICA ROOT）

Angelica archangelica
P001
20.A

N/A

N/A

N/A

α-Thujene
α-Pinene
Carene
Cineole

16.62%
21.30%
17.88%
22.33%


